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We build custom opticalCON, tactical, SMPTE, and  

hybrid fiber cables in a COCA certified, and LEMO  

and Canare trained fiber shop with full repair services.  
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Features 

• Tactical Cable Rugged and Lightweight 

• Rubber Dustcap for Connector Protection 

• Low Insertion Loss and Low Return Loss  

• Neutrik NO2-4FDW-A / Neutrik NO4FDW-A / opticalCON 

MTP 12 & 24 chassis connectors with automatic sealing 

shutter 

• Waterproof acc. to IP65 Ingress Protection While Mated  

• Labeled Channels 

• Tested for Less Than .55db RL  

• Made in the USA by a Certified opticalCON Assembler 

opticalCON MTP 12 to Twelve (12) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single Mode 

opticalCON DUO to Two (2) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM3 Multimode 

Camplex Tactical opticalCON, opticalCON MTP 12 & 24 Adapters 

Terminated to LC, ST, SC, LC/APC, SC/APC Connectors 

Tactical Fiber Breakout Adapters—No Power 

Connect your Neutrik opticalCON DUO/QUAD/MTP cables to 

standard LC, ST, SC, LC/APC, SC/APC fiber optic connectors 

with these in-line adapters.  

Rugged ground-tactical cable, ideal for use in harsh          

environments where repeated deployment and reuse is   

required. In addition to its durability, the lightweight design 

is perfect to strap to cameras and other gear.  

Supplied with opticalCON rubber dust cap for maximum  

protection.  



   Part # Fixed Plug and Round Flange 

 

TOPADAP-1 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-01 opticalCON DUO to Two (2) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM3 Multimode 

 

TOPADAP-2 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-02 opticalCON DUO to Two (2) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-3 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-03 opticalCON QUAD to Four (4) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM3 Multi-
mode 

 

TOPADAP-4 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-04 opticalCON QUAD to Four (4) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-5 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-05 opticalCON DUO to Two (2) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM3 Multimode 

 

TOPADAP-6 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-06 opticalCON DUO to Two (2) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-7 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-07 opticalCON QUAD to Four (4) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM3 Multi-
mode 

 

TOPADAP-8 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-08 opticalCON QUAD to Four (4) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single Mode 
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TOPADAP-9 

 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-09 opticalCON DUO APC to Two (2) LC/APC Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single 
Mode 

 

TOPADAP-10 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-10 opticalCON DUO APC  to Two (2) SC/APC Tactical Breakout Adapter -     
Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-11 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-11 opticalCON QUAD APC to Four (4) LC/APC Tactical Breakout Adapter -        
Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-12 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-12 opticalCON QUAD APC to Four (4) SC/APC Tactical Breakout Adapter -       
Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-13 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-13 opticalCON DUO to Two (2) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-14 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-14 opticalCON DUO to Two (2) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM3 Multimode 

 

TOPADAP-15 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-15 opticalCON QUAD to Four (4) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-16 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-16 opticalCON QUAD to Four (4) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM3         
Multimode 
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TOPADAP-17 

 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-17 opticalCON MTP 12 to Twelve (12) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single 
Mode 

 

TOPADAP-18 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-18 opticalCON MTP 12 to Twelve (12) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM4 
Multimode 

 

TOPADAP-19 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-19 opticalCON MTP 12 to Twelve (12) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single 
Mode 

 

TOPADAP-20 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-20 opticalCON MTP 12 to Twelve (12) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM4 
Multimode 

 

TOPADAP-21 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-21 opticalCON MTP 12 to Twelve (12) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - Single 
Mode 

 

TOPADAP-22 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-22 opticalCON MTP 12 to Twelve (12) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - OM4 
Multimode 

 

TOPADAP-23 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-23 opticalCON MTP 24 to Twenty-Four (24) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - 
Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-24 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-24 opticalCON MTP 24 to Twenty-Four (24) LC Tactical Breakout Adapter - 
OM4 Multimode 
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TOPADAP-25 

 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-25 opticalCON MTP 24 to Twenty-Four (24) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - 
Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-26 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-26 opticalCON MTP 24 to Twenty-Four (24) SC Tactical Breakout Adapter - 
OM4 Multimode 

 

TOPADAP-27 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-27 opticalCON MTP 24 to Twenty-Four (24) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - 
Single Mode 

 

TOPADAP-28 

 

Camplex TOPADAP-28 opticalCON MTP 24 to Twenty-Four (24) ST Tactical Breakout Adapter - 
OM4 Multimode 
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